66 Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB)
66
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB) of VA53, VA55 series
Comply with the requirements of standards GOST R 50030.2 CU TR 004/2011
Circuit breakers are designed to protect the electrical circuits of alternating current with a frequency of 50/60 Hz, voltage up to 690 V, short
circuit currents and overloads, transmission of electricity in the rated mode for infrequent operational switching on and off (up to 6 per hour) of
the specified circuits, infrequent direct starts of asynchronous motors. Circuit breakers with the acceptance of the Russian Maritime Register of

230 V, signal contacts, electromagnetic drive ~ 230 V stationary version:
VA55-43-334730-2000А-690АС-НР230АС/220DC-PE230АС-UHLZ-КЭАЗ ТУ 3422-038-05758109-2007.
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers (MCCB) 71
Item numbers
Delivery set
*The complete list of all versions of VA53 and VA55 circuit breakers can be found at  www.keaz.ru
Name* Number of
poles Rated current, A Rated voltage,
V
Maximum
breaking capacity,
kA
Item
number
VA55-41-334710-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108214
VA55-41-340010-1000А-690AC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108238
VA55-41-344710-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108178
VA53-41-330010-1000А-690AC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 85 108187
VA53-41-340010-1000А-690AC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 85 108076
VA55-41-334730-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108228
VA55-41-344730-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108180
VA55-43-334710-1600А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1600 690 63 108088
VA55-43-340010-1600А-690AC-UHLZ 3 1600 690 63 108250
VA55-43-344710-1600А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1600 690 63 108194
VA55-43-334730-1600А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 1600 690 63 108100
VA55-43-344730-1600А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 1600 690 63 108197
VA55-43-344770-1600А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 1600 690 63 108235
VA55-43-340010-2000А-690AC-UHLZ 3 2000 690 63 108252
VA55-43-344710-2000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 2000 690 63 108205
VA55-43-334730-2000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 2000 690 63 108117
VA55-43-344730-2000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 2000 690 63 108204
VA53-43-344730-2000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 2000 690 85 108271
VA55-41-330010-630А-690AC-UHLZ 3 630 690 55 220434
VA55-41-330010-630А-690AC-UHLZ (rear connection) 3 630 690 55 220444
VA55-41-340010-400А-690AC-UHLZ 3 400 690 55 228119
VA55-41-340010-630А-690AC-UHLZ 3 630 690 55 147744
VA55-41-341810-630А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 630 690 55 220431
VA55-41-330010-1000А-690AC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108209
VA55-41-331810-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108172
VA55-41-340016-1000А-690AC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 118272
VA55-41-341810-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 55 108242
VA53-41-331810-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 85 143073
VA53-41-331810-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ (rear
connection) 3 1000 690 85 220484
VA53-41-341810-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 85 108207
VA53-41-344710-1000А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-UHLZ 3 1000 690 85 108266
VA55-41-334730-630А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 630 690 55 217109
VA55-41-344730-630А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE230AC-UHLZ 3 630 690 55 147745
VA55-41-334730-400А-690AC-НР230AC/220DC-PE400AC-UHLZ 3 400 690 55 245793
Name VА55/VА53 VA55/VA53
retractable version
Circuit breaker + +
The handle of the circuit breaker to control through the door of the НКУ for versions with Remote
manual drive - +